Position

Middle School Principal
Middle Sch Assist Principal

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Sdc, Mild/Moderate Teacher

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
School Office Clerk

School Office Manager Bilingua

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Athletic Coach/Official

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View
Marine View

Marine View

Total Wages

$134,736
$121,218
$111,487
$110,008
$109,816
$109,396
$104,770
$103,363
$101,364
$100,712
$100,377
$100,132
$99,817
$99,764
$99,467
$96,624
$95,641
$95,623
$94,976
$90,700
$88,425
$86,435
$76,917
$76,689
$76,273
$73,628
$67,523
$53,994
$33,743
$31,063

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,010
$29,183
$27,637
$29,936
$27,355
$27,287
$26,501
$28,822
$25,940
$28,384
$25,774
$28,279
$25,671
$25,665
$28,171
$27,687
$24,969
$25,986
$24,861
$24,113
$23,774
$23,310
$21,823
$22,536
$20,802
$21,260
$21,016
$17,385

$6,337
$13,960



School Office Clerk Ocean View (Orange) Marine View $25,473 $4,940
School Office Manager Bilingua Ocean View (Orange) Marine View $2,114 $1,328



