Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Principal		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$134,736	\$34,010
Middle Sch Assist Principal		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$121,218	\$29,183
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$111,487	\$27,637
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$110,008	\$29,936
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$109,816	\$27,355
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$109,396	\$27,287
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$104,770	\$26,501
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$103,363	\$28,822
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$101,364	\$25,940
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$100,712	\$28,384
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$100,377	\$25,774
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$100,132	\$28,279
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$99,817	\$25,671
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$99,764	\$25,665
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$99,467	\$28,171
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$96,624	\$27,687
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$95,641	\$24,969
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$95,623	\$25,986
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$94,976	\$24,861
Sdc, Mild/Moderate Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$90,700	\$24,113
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$88,425	\$23,774
Middle School Teacher	Athletic Coach/Official	Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$86,435	\$23,310
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$76,917	\$21,823
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$76,689	\$22,536
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$76,273	\$20,802
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$73,628	\$21,260
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$67,523	\$21,016
Middle School Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$53,994	\$17,385
School Office Clerk		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$33,743	\$6,337
School Office Manager Bilingua		Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$31,063	\$13,960

School Office Clerk	Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$25,473	\$4,940
School Office Manager Bilingua	Ocean View (Orange)	Marine View	\$2,114	\$1,328